
City of West Point 

2024 City Council Meeting Schedule

COUNCIL MEETING WORK SESSION

Thursday, January 4, 2024 @ 5:30 pm

Monday, January 8, 2024 @ 5:30 pm

Tuesday, January 30, 2024 @ 5:30 pm

Monday, February 12, 2024 @ 5:30 pm

Tuesday, February 27, 2024 @ 5:30 pm

Monday, March 11, 2024 @ 5:30 pm

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 @ 5:30 pm

Monday, April 8, 2024 @ 5:30 pm

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 @ 5:30 pm

Monday, May 13, 2024 @ 5:30 pm

Tuesday, May 28, 2024 @ 5:30 pm

Monday, June 10, 2024 @ 5:30 pm

No Meeting June 25

No Meeting July 8

Tuesday, July 30, 2024 @ 5:30 pm

Monday, August 12, 2024 @ 5:30 pm

Tuesday, August 27, 2024 @ 5:30 pm

Monday, September 9, 2024 @ 5:30 pm

Tuesday, October 1, 2024 @ 5:30 pm

Monday, October 14, 2024 @ 5:30 pm

Tuesday, October 29, 2024 @ 5:30 pm

Monday, November 11, 2024 @ 5:30 pm

Tuesday, November 26, 2024 @ 5:30 pm

Monday, December 9, 2024 @ 5:30 pm

No Meeting December 31

Tuesday, January 7, 2025 @ 5:30 pm

Monday, January 13, 2025 @ 5:30 pm

West Point City Hall, 730 1st Avenue, P.O. Box 487, West Point, GA 31833 706.645.2226


